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SCHEDULE Article 2

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Provisions of
section 48 referring
to fees

Matters to which fees
related

Previous sum New sum

Subsection (3) Fees Chargeable:   

paragraph (ca) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
grant of a licence

£8,000 £8,200

paragraph (cb) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
transfer of a licence

£5,000 £5,125

paragraph (f) Issue of a certificate of
approval

£160 £204

paragraph (g) Issue of machine
certificate

Renewal of machine
certificate

£5,800

£3,970

£5,920

£4050

Subsection (4A) Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
grant of a licence

£7,500

£8,000

£7,725

£8,200

 Application for a
certificate consenting
to the making of an
application for the
transfer of a licence

£5,000

£5,000

£5,150

£5,125
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